POLYETHYLENE ENCASEMENT PRODUCTS
© 2008, Sigma Corporation All Rights Reserved
8 Mil Linear Low Density Polyethyelene
Specifi cations:
Polycase LLDPE encasement fi lm is a carefully engineered linear
low density virgin polyethylene resin fi lm designed to meet the

materials and processes are necessary to meet the design characteristics. We
know, from our own experience and testing, that only quality, virgin, materials
that meet the criteria of the standard; coupled with proper manufacturing
processes, will yield the required fi nished fi lm physical properties. We are
proud to offer certifi cation per Section 5.1 of the standard.
POLYETHYLENE ENCASEMENT PRODUCTS
© 2008, Sigma Corporation All Rights Reserved8MP/10-08
Polycase LLDPE encasement fi lm is continuously monitored for thickness and tube size. Each roll contains control identifi cation
traceable to actual mill test reports, virgin resin tests, and applicable ASTM test data.
High speed printing plates provide printing as required by Sect. 4.3.1 of ANSI/AWWA C105.
8 Mil Linear Low Density Polyethyelene
Quality Management
Item No. DI PIPE SIZE LAYFLAT TUBE SIZE
47-PPR16 4” - 6” 16” X 500 FT.
47-PPR20 8” 20” X 500 FT.
47-PPR24 10” 24” X 500 FT.
47-PPR27 12” 27” X 500 FT.
47-PPR30 14” 30” X 500 FT.
47-PPR34 16” 34” X 500 FT.
47-PPR37 18” 37” X 500 FT.
47-PPR41 20” 41” X 500 FT.
47-PPR54 24” 54” X 500 FT.
47-PPR67 30” 67” X 440 FT.
47-PPR81 36” & 42” 81” X 360 FT.
47-PPR95 48” 95” X 220 FT.
47-PPR108 54” & 60” 108” X 220 FT.
47-PPR121 64” 121” X 110 FT.
8 mil Stock Tube Sizes
(BASED ON ANSI/AWWA C105/A21.5 Table 1 )
For product not shown in our standard ANSI/AWWA C105/
A21.5 Stock tube sizes we can provide fi lm designed to meet